

Sewer Services in Valle Hermoso/Valle Escondido/Alabama/Arkansas Roads PHASE 2

TCDP Contract No. 728035

BASE BID				Engineer's Estimate		JM Construction		G&T Paving	
BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	COST	UNIT BID PRICE	COST	UNIT BID PRICE	COST
1	6-Inch PVC SDR-35 Sanitary Sewer Service Line (0-8 Feet) installed with Special Trench Backfill Requirements	1,000	lf	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$32.00	\$32,000.00	\$48.00	\$48,000.00
2	6-Inch PVC Sanitary Sewer Cleanout	14	ea	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$180.00	\$2,520.00	\$650.00	\$9,100.00
3	4-Inch PVC Sch 40 Yardline (Less than 100 - Feet) (including all required cleanouts, connecting to all home service taps, air vents, and other plumbing code requirements)	8	ea	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00
4	4-Inch PVC Sch 40 Yardline (100 to 200 - Feet) (including all required cleanouts, connecting to all home service taps, air vents, and other plumbing code requirements)	12	ea	\$3,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$25,200.00	\$3,150.00	\$37,800.00
5	4-Inch PVC Sch 40 Yardline (More than 200 - Feet) (including all required cleanouts, connecting to all home service taps, air vents, and other plumbing code requirements)	42	ea	\$4,500.00	\$189,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$130,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$105,000.00
6	Septic Tank Removal (includes pumping sewage and removing all existing septic tanks and associated septic tank piping and backfilling with clean soil)	62	ea	\$1,500.00	\$93,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$93,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$186,000.00
7	Install Sanitary Sewer Shut-Off Valve (Provided by BPUB) (including Access Pipe and Cap) on the 4-inch Service Line at the Property Line	62	ea	\$350.00	\$21,700.00	\$350.00	\$21,700.00	\$500.00	\$31,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$389,200.00		\$319,020.00		\$432,900.00

ALTERNATE BID				Engineer's Estimate		JM Construction		G&T Paving	
6A	Septic Tank Decommissioning (includes pumping sewage and crushing of all septic tanks to a depth of 3-feet and backfilling with clean soil)	62	ea	\$1,500.00	\$93,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$155,000.00

BIDDER'S SUMMARY				Engineer's Estimate		JM Construction		G&T Paving	
TOTAL BASE BID					\$389,200.00		\$319,020.00		\$432,900.00